Poules, vuelta No 1

Poule No 1

CEOYM-M1
SAMA-M1
CE-M1
CEB-M1
CBC-CAl
SAM-B1

Liga Iberdrola ABS 2JORNADA
SABLE FEMENINO

SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL

V/M
ViV VIV ]| 0800
31 VIV |V ]| 0600
25 VIV |V 0600
32139 VIV ]| 0400
17 |16 |28 |42 0.000
11 [38 [28 |41 0.000
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2 febrero 2025

ind.

TD
180
166
160
161
103
118

cl.
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